School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Quill Corporation

Sacker's

Shandon Platt

Sheridan County Journal Star
Skeeter's NAPA

U.S. Bank

Westco

Xerox Financial Services
Allen D Gross

Amplify Education Inc

B and C Steel

Black Hills Energy

Blake Olson

Brandon Jancik

Chadron Community Hospital
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department
Chadron Motor Co Inc
CinDesign

Clear, George E

DAS State Accounting
Educational Service Unit 13
Engravers

ESU Coordinating Council
Farm to Family Coop
GovConnection, Inc

Great Plains Communications
Hagge, Mark J

Harris

Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hay Springs Water Department
Hencey Plumbing & Hydronic
Ideal Linen Supply

JW Pepper & Son, Inc

KCSR

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC
Mar-bow Music

Nebraska Ag Ed Association

Nebraska Council of School Administrators

Amount
$1,780.13
$623.08
$963.78
$1,519.53
$193.74
$17.74
$1,541.80
$736.71
$1,066.07
$418.00
$13,023.76
$710.17
$680.67
$295.00
$1,418.73
$329.42
$27.00
$761.40
$263.00
$240.17
$238.13
$13,172.57
$55.00
$172.00
$33.32
$10,269.90
$413.85
$500.00
$13.60
$196.02
$672.09
$2,417.45
$413.24
$53.00
$55.00
$2,449.80
$330.90
$235.00
$1,170.00



	Summary

