School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,780.13
Quill Corporation	\$623.08
Sacker's	\$963.78
Shandon Platt	\$1,519.53
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$193.74
Skeeter's NAPA	\$17.74
U.S. Bank	\$1,541.80
Westco	\$736.71
Xerox Financial Services	\$1,066.07
Allen D Gross	\$418.00
Amplify Education Inc	\$13,023.76
B and C Steel	\$710.17
Black Hills Energy	\$680.67
Blake Olson	\$295.00
Brandon Jancik	\$1,418.73
Chadron Community Hospital	\$329.42
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department	\$27.00
Chadron Motor Co Inc	\$761.40
CinDesign	\$263.00
Clear, George E	\$240.17
DAS State Accounting	\$238.13
Educational Service Unit 13	\$13,172.57
Engravers	\$55.00
ESU Coordinating Council	\$172.00
Farm to Family Coop	\$33.32
GovConnection, Inc	\$10,269.90
Great Plains Communications	\$413.85
Hagge, Mark J	\$500.00
Harris	\$13.60
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$196.02
Hay Springs Water Department	\$672.09
Hencey Plumbing & Hydronic	\$2,417.45
Ideal Linen Supply	\$413.24
JW Pepper & Son, Inc	\$53.00
KCSR	\$55.00
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$2,449.80
Mar-bow Music	\$330.90
Nebraska Ag Ed Association	\$235.00
Nebraska Council of School Administrators	\$1,170.00